OT Oil Tank
DT Diesel Tank
CT Combined Tank
ST Steel
AL Aluminium
STP Painted Steel
ALP Painted Aluminium
SS Stainless Steel

Standard Air Breather
Customizable Air Breather Options
Standard Spy Eye Options
Customizable Spy Eye Options
Side Mounted Aluminium Oil Tanks
Side Mounting Kit - Stainless Steel Strap
Code
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(LT)
1 OT-AL-620670400-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-150 620 670 400 150
2 OT-AL-620670500-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-180 620 670 500 180
3 OT-AL-620670600-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-220 620 670 600 220
4 OT-AL-600560400-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-115 600 560 400 115
5 OT-AL-600560500-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-140 600 560 500 140
6 OT-AL-600560600-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-170 600 560 600 170
7 OT-AL-560600400-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-115 560 600 400 115
8 OT-AL-560600450-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-125 560 600 450 125
9 OT-AL-560600500-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-140 560 600 500 140
10 OT-AL-560600550-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-155 560 600 550 155
11 OT-AL-560600600-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-168 560 600 600 168
Side Mounting Kit - Carbon Steel Strap
Code
Height
(mm)

Caddesi 15B Karatay
42050 Konya TURKIYE
Rear Mounted Aluminium Oil Tanks
Rear Mounting Kit - Stainless Steel Strap
Code
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(LT)
23 OT-AL-300680650-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-110 300 680 650 110
24 OT-AL-300680750-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-130 300 680 750 130
25 OT-AL-300680900-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-155 300 680 900 155
26 OT-AL-300680950-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-165 300 680 950 165
27 OT-AL-3006801150-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-200 300 680 1150 200
28 OT-AL-3006801250-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-215 300 680 1250 215
Rear Mounting Kit - Carbon Steel Strap
Code
Width
(mm)

Caddesi 15B Karatay
42050 Konya TURKIYE
Side Mounted Steel Oil Tanks
Side Mounting Kit - Stainless Steel Strap
Code
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(LT)
35 OT-STP-620670400-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-150 620 670 400 150
36 OT-STP-620670500-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-180 620 670 500 180
37 OT-STP-620670600-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-220 620 670 600 220
38 OT-STP-560600400-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-115 560 600 400 115
39 OT-STP-560600450-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-125 560 600 450 125
40 OT-STP-560600500-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-140 560 600 500 140
41 OT-STP-560600550-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-155 560 600 550 155
42 OT-STP-560600600-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-168 560 600 600 168
Side Mounting Kit - Carbon Steel Strap
Code
Height
(mm)

Caddesi 15B Karatay
42050 Konya TURKIYE
Rear Mounted Steel Oil Tanks
Side Mounting Kit - Stainless Steel Strap
Code
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(LT)
51 OT-STP-300680650-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-110 300 680 650 110
52 OT-STP-300680750-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-130 300 680 750 130
53 OT-STP-300680900-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-155 300 680 900 155
54 OT-STP-300680950-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-165 300 680 950 165
55 OT-STP-3006801150-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-200 300 680 1150 200
56 OT-STP-3006801250-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-215 300 680 1250 215
57 OT-STP-3857701130-RM-NF-VT-NG-MKR-SS-300 385 770 1130 300
Side Mounting Kit - Carbon Steel Strap
Code
Width
(mm)

Caddesi 15B Karatay
42050 Konya TURKIYE
 Oil Tanks for Cranes
Side Mounting Kit - Stainless Steel Strap
Code
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(LT)
65 OT-AL-500640300-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-075 500 640 300 75
66 OT-AL-500640400-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-100 500 640 400 100
67 OT-AL-500640470-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-120 500 640 470 120
68 OT-AL-500640530-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-140 500 640 530 140
69 OT-AL-500640600-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-157 500 640 600 157
70 OT-AL-500640750-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-200 500 640 750 200
71 OT-AL-500640850-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-228 500 640 850 228
72 OT-AL-500640900-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-240 500 640 900 240
73 OT-AL-500640950-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-258 500 640 950 258
74 OT-AL-5006401000-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-272 500 640 1000 272
75 OT-AL-5006401100-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-300 500 640 1100 300
76 OT-AL-5006401150-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-315 500 640 1150 315
77 OT-AL-5006401300-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-353 500 640 1300 353
78 OT-AL-5006401500-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-400 500 640 1500 400
Side Mounting Kit - Carbon Steel Strap
Code
Height
(mm)

Hardoks Industrial Zone Fevzi
Çakmak Mahallesi Ahmet Petekçi
Caddesi 15B Karatay
42050 Konya TURKIYE
Round/Saddle Mount Aluminium Oil Tanks
Saddle Mounting Kit - Stainless Steel Strap
Code
DIA.
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(LT)
93 OT-AL-605450-DM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-130 605 450 130
94 OT-AL-605550-DM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-160 605 550 160
95 OT-AL-605700-DM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-200 605 700 200
96 OT-AL-605770-DM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-230 605 770 230
97 OT-AL-6052660-DM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-740 605 2660 740
98 OT-AL-680600-DM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-200 680 600 200
99 OT-AL-680750-DM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-250 680 750 250
100 OT-AL-6802300-DM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-810 680 2300 810
Saddle Mounting Kit - Carbon Steel Strap
Code
DIA.
(mm)

42050 Konya TURKIYE
Combained Aluminium Oil & Diesel Tanks
Side Mounting Kit - Stainless Steel Strap
Code
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Oil (LT)
Fuel
(LT)
109 CT-AL-560640945-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-200 560 640 945 100 200
110 CT-AL-5606400250-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-240 560 640 1250 160 240
111 CT-AL-5606401420-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-280 560 640 1420 175 280
112 CT-AL-700700950-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-230 700 700 950 190 230
113 CT-AL-700700980-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-260 700 700 980 160 260
114 CT-AL-7007001050-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-250 700 700 1050 200 250
115 CT-AL-7007001300-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-350 700 700 1300 200 350
116 CT-AL-7007001440-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-420 700 700 1440 200 420
117 CT-AL-7007001500-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-460 700 700 1500 180 460
118 CT-AL-7007001570-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-500 700 700 1570 180 500
119 CT-AL-7007001610-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-500 700 700 1610 200 500
120 CT-AL-620675820-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-180 620 675 820 120 180
121 CT-AL-6206751070-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-240 620 675 1070 160 240
122 CT-AL-6206751350-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-350 620 675 1350 150 350
123 CT-AL-6206751600-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-390 620 675 1600 200 390
124 CT-AL-6206752102-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-580 620 675 2102 200 580
125 CT-AL-6206752112-SM-NF-VT-NG-MKS-SS-585 620 675 2112 200 585
Side Mounting Kit - Carbon Steel Strap
Code
Height
(mm)

Caddesi 15B Karatay
42050 Konya TURKIYE
OC Series Under Body Steel Oil Tanks
Under Body Mounting Kit - Welded
Code
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(LT)
126 OT-STP-370220250-UB-RF-VT-NG-MKW-020 370 220 250 20
Under Body Mounting Kit - Welded
Code
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(LT)
127 OT-STP-370270300-UB-RF-VT-NG-MKW-025 370 270 300 25
128 OT-STP-370220400-UB-RF-VT-NG-MKW-035 370 220 400 35
129 OT-STP-370220550-UB-RF-VT-NG-MKW-040 370 220 550 40
130 OT-STP-360320500-UB-RF-VT-NG-MKW-050 360 320 500 50
131 OT-STP-360300600-UB-RF-VT-NG-MKW-060 360 300 600 60
+90 532 678 06 42
Oil tank includes filler neck and filler cap, oil level gauge, spy eye, valve plate, return filter, brackets, and straps.